26
Non-Illuminated Selector Switches
Selection (1)
 Class
 52 Pushbutton
  (Oil TIght)
(7)
Color
2  Red
3  Green
4  Yellow
B  White
N No lens/head
(8)
Optional: Contact Blocks and Mounting Positions
A0     1 NO - 1 NC (1-52BJK) Mounted on left
A1     1 NO - 1 NC (1-52BJK) Mounted on right
A2      2 NO - 2 NC (2-52BJK) Mounted one left and one right
J0      1 NC (1-52BAJ) Mounted on left
J1    1 NC (1-52BAJ) Mounted on right
J2      2 NC (2-52BAJ) Mounted one left & one right
J2K1 2NC - 1 NO (2-52BAJ & 1-52BAK)
           Mounted one left (52BAJ) & one right (52BAK)
K0      1 NO (1-52BAK) Mounted on left
K1      1 NC (1-52BAK) Mounted on right
K2      2 NC (2-52BAK) Mounted one left and one right
Additional contact block combination arrangements are
available upon request. See contact block table on page 32
for a complete list of contact block offerings.
See table at top of page 34 for contact block position.
(3)
Model
A   Chrome, short lever
B Chrome, long lever
X   BlackMax - NEMA 4X
  short lever
W BlackMax - NEMA 4X
 long lever
(2)
Product Type
S  Selector Switch
(5)
CAM
A  2 Pos: CAM A
B  3 Pos: CAM B
C  3 Pos: CAM C
D  3 Pos: CAM D
E  3 Pos: CAM E
G  3 Pos: CAM G
H  4 Pos: CAM H
Please see page 34
for CAM selection.
Selection
(4)
Style
2  Non-Illuminated
(6)
Description
2 Position
A Maintained
 all positions
C  Spring return
 from left
3 Position
A Maintained
 all positions
B  Spring Return
 from left
C Spring Return
 from right
D  Spring Return
 from left & right
4 Position
A Maintained
 all positions
Example:
52SW2AAB
- Selector Switch, 30mm
- BlackMax, Long Lever
- 2-Pos, Maintained
- White Insert
- CAM A
52SA2AABA1
- Selector Switch, 30mm
- Chrome, Short Lever
- 2-Pos, Maintained
- White Insert
- CAM A
- 1NO-1NC
Use the selection information below to build your
non-illuminated selector switch catalog number.
Please contact your Siemens account manager for
further ordering details.
 Selection                 1     2    3    4    5   6    7   8
 Catalog Number  52   S   W   2   A   A  B
Ordering Guide: Non-Illuminated Selector Switches
27
CHROME Selector Switches, 30mm
The listed selector switches
are just a selection of
stocked product. Please
consult your Siemens
account manager for a
complete list of stocked
product.
Stock Product
Stock product is subject to availability. This list may change at anytime without notice.
 Catalog ID Positions Function Color Head Type         Cam Contacts
 52SB2AAB 2-Pos Maintained White Insert Long Lever A-Cam
 52SB2AABA1 2-Pos Maintained White Insert Long Lever A-Cam 1NO-1NC
 52SA2AAB 2-Pos Maintained White Insert Short Lever A-Cam
 52SA2AABK0 2-Pos Maintained White Insert Short Lever A-Cam 1NO
 52SA2AABK1 2-Pos Maintained White Insert Short Lever A-Cam 1NO
 52SA2AABA1 2-Pos Maintained White Insert Short Lever A-Cam 1NO-1NC
 52SA2AA4 2-Pos Maintained Yellow Insert Short Lever A-Cam
 52SB2ACB 2-Pos Spring Return From Right  White Insert Long Lever A-Cam
 52SA2ACB 2-Pos Spring Return From Right White Insert Short Lever A-Cam
 52SA2ACBK1 2-Pos Spring Return From Right White Insert Short Lever A-Cam 1NO
 52SB2BAB 3-Pos Maintained White Insert Long Lever B-Cam
 52SB2CAB 3-Pos Maintained White Insert Long Lever C-Cam
 52SB2CABA1 3-Pos Maintained White Insert Long Lever C-Cam 1NO-1NC
 52SB2GAB 3-Pos Maintained White Insert Long Lever G-Cam
 52SA2BAB 3-Pos Maintained White Insert Short Lever B-Cam
 52SA2CAB 3-Pos Maintained White Insert Short Lever C-Cam
 52SA2CABA1 3-Pos Maintained White Insert Short Lever C-Cam 1NO-1NC
 52SA2CABA2 3-Pos Maintained White Insert Short Lever C-Cam 1NO-1NC
 52SA2GAB 3-Pos Maintained White Insert Short Lever G-Cam
 52SB2CBB 3-Pos Spring Return From Left White Insert Long Lever C-Cam
 52SA2BBB 3-Pos Spring Return From Left White Insert Short Lever B-Cam
 52SA2CBB 3-Pos Spring Return From Left White Insert Short Lever C-Cam
 52SB2BDB 3-Pos Spring Return From Left  White Insert Long Lever B-Cam
   and Right
 52SB2CDB 3-Pos Spring Return From Left  White Insert Long Lever C-Cam
   and Right
 52SA2BDB 3-Pos Spring Return From Left  White Insert Short Lever B-Cam
   and Right
 52SA2CDB 3-Pos Spring Return From Left  White Insert Short Lever C-Cam
   and Right
 52SA2CDBA1 3-Pos Spring Return From White Insert Short Lever C-Cam 1NO-1NC
   Left and Right
 52SA2CDBA2 3-Pos Spring Return From Left  White Insert Short Lever C-Cam 1NO-1NC
   and Right
 52SA2BD4K2 3-Pos Spring Return From Left  Yellow Insert Short Lever B-Cam 1NO
   and Right
 52SB2CCB 3-Pos Spring Return From Right White Insert Long Lever C-Cam
 52SA2BCB 3-Pos Spring Return From Right White Insert Short Lever B-Cam
 52SB2HAB 4-Pos Maintained White Insert Long Lever H-Cam
 52SA2HAB 4-Pos Maintained White Insert Short Lever H-Cam